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Table 23.—Return of Forfeitures and Surrenders during the Year ended 31st March,
1917, showing under each Tenure the Number of Selectors who have forfeited and
surrendered their holdings, and the area and rental of such holdings.

Tenure.

F

Number.

Forfeitures.Forfeiture

Area.

es. Si

Rental! "umber.

Surrenders.Surrender!

Area.

:'S.

Annual
Rental.

Ordinary Grown Lands—

Perpetual lease
Occupation with right of purchase
Lease in perpetuity
Renewable lease
Mining districts land occupation loases
Pastoral licenses in mining districts under special

regulations
Small grazing-runs
Pastoral runs
Miscellaneous

3
78
4
6
2
9

Acres.
206

26,392
1,972

824
88

1,739

£

6
1,430

44
361

5
38

1
2
1
7

Acres.

1
314J

96
492

£

1
8
7

14

3
166

54|6l0
14,618

22
891 52 30,947 2,186

Totals 271 99,849 2,797 63 31,850£ 2,216

Land for Settlements —

Leaso in perpetuity
Renewable lease
Miscellaneous

is
8

3,215£
363

1,140
66

431
1,505

244
82

4
5

Totals 21 3,578i 1,206 9 1,936 326

National- endowment Lands—

Ronowablc lease
Pastoral licenses in mining districts under special

regulations
Small grazing-runs
Pastoral runs
Miscellaneous

45
9

11,130
2,687

465
67

13
2

5,066
210

201
13

1
1

16

2,746
8,250
2,831

220
8

39

1 3,985 100

8 31,930 "26
Totals 72 27,650 799 24 41,191 340

Education Endowments —■

Primary .. .. .. ..

Socondary
29

2
3,323

8
207

25
9
1

61
55

99
3

Totals 31 3,331 232 III 61i 102

Grand totals 395 134,4084, 5,034 100 75.038J- 2,984
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